Worcestershire XC Championsips 2012

Senior/Masters Men
Saturday 7 January 2012. 2:45 pm

Provisional Result of the Senior/Master Men team competition.

(6 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)
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: Halesowen A&CC

Time
0:35:28
0:38:13
0:39:46
0:41:08
0:41:17
0:41:33

3:57:25

Name

BOOKER, Christian
KENDERDINE, Tom
BUTLER, Andy
NOCK, Bill

MONK, Kevin
TURVEY, Dave
Totals

: Worcester AC

Time
0:35:22
0:35:35
0:38:38
0:39:22
0:41:14
0:44:21

3:54:32

Name

MITCHELL, Sam
WILSON, Chris
MILES, Warren
WILKS, Adam
BULLOCK, Phil
FORRESTER, Tom
Totals

: Bromsgrove & Redditch AC

Time
0:38:22
0:39:43
0:42:12
0:42:27
0:43:01
0:43:07

4:08:52

Name

LOMAS, Rich
GEMMEN, Dave
LANCKHAM, Kevin
KEYTE, Ian
FREEMAN, Andy
APPLTETON, Mark
Totals

: Evesham Vale Running Club

Time
0:40:06
0:40:13
0:42:10
0:42:31
0:42:47
0:43:36

4:11:23

Name

HARRIS, Danny
JENNINGS, Iain
REID, David
GREGORY, Dan
GILL, Richard
MAUDE, James
Totals

: Amazing Feet Running Club

Time
0:38:48
0:40:25
0:40:57
0:41:49
0:46:15
0:47:55

4:16:09
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Name

WATSON, Nev
CARRINGTON, Ben
HAWKES, Stuart
SAVERY, Richard
WEBER, Phil
GREGG, Simon
Totals

Race Age Category
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Men Vet 40
Men Vet 40
Senior Men

Race Age Category
Senior Men
Senior Men
Men Vet 40
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men

Race Age Category
Senior Men
Senior Men
Men Vet 40
Men Vet 50
Senior Men
Senior Men

Race Age Category
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Men Vet 40

Race Age Category
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men

Race Race

No Place
188 3
179 7
190 15
168 22
172 24
166 25
Race Race

No Place
235 1
234 4
219 9
220 12
222 23
223 49
Race Race

No Place
263 8
257 14
264 29
267 30
269 36
268 37
Race Race

No Place
293 18
292 19
291 28
282 31
285 35
290 44
Race Race

No Place
236 10
248 20
243 21
237 26
247 62
238 70
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Worcestershire XC Championsips 2012, Senior/Masters Men - Saturday 7 January 2012. 2:45 pm

Provisional Result of the Senior/Master Men team competition.

(6 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

6 : Kidderminster & Stourport AC Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place
41  0:43:26 PARK, Bob Men Vet 50 195 41
53 0:44:44 CARROLL, John Senior Men 196 53
59  0:46:00 GRANGER, Stuart Men Vet 50 193 59
60  0:46:04 THORLEY, Graham Men Vet 40 197 60
66  0:47:36 ROBERTS, Paul Men Vet 40 194 66
67 0:47:46 HAWKINS, Mark Men Vet 40 199 67
346 4:35:36 Totals
7 : Stourbridge Running Club Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place
33 0:42:41 CORNISH, Duncan Senior Men 211 33
48 0:44:15 BOARDMAN, Andy Men Vet 40 208 48
64 0:46:45 WOODWARD, Robert Men Vet 40 212 64
89  0:55:32 O'TOOLE, Dave Men Vet 50 215 89
90  0:56:35 BRADLEY, Paul Men Vet 50 210 90
92 0:59:43 BERNASCONI, Andy Men Vet 50 214 92
416 5:05:31 Totals
8 : Droitwich AC Race Race
Place Time Name Race Age Category No Place
46 0:44:00 McGILL, Trevor Men Vet 50 206 46
68 0:47:51 MORRALL, Scott Senior Men 278 68
81  0:50:38 TAYLOR, Rod Men Vet 50 203 81
82  0:51:01 ROBINSON, Peter Men Vet 40 201 82
86 0:52:38 HUGGINS, Darren Senior Men 204 86
93 1:01:24 LYMER, Peter Men Vet 50 202 93

456 5:07:32 Totals
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